APPROXIMATE COST OF UNIFORM/LIVERIES & PROTECTIVE CLOTHING 
FOR THE YEAR 2016-2017 
DISTRICT HEALTH OFFICE DISTRICT CENTRAL KARACHI


	S.#
	DESCRIPTION OF STORES
	A/U
	TENDER QUANTITY
	RATE OFFER
	AMOUNT
(IN RUPEES)

	1
	Bed Sheets
	No
	20
	450
	9000

	2
	Pillow
	No
	18
	600
	10800

	3
	Pillow Cover
	No
	18
	250
	4500

	4
	Curtain Cloth
	Meter
	50
	1200
	60000

	5
	Table Cloth
	Meter
	26
	350
	9100

	6
	Uniform Cloth
	Meter
	250
	155
	38750

	00
	TOTAL AMOUNT
	133250
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